FAST AND EASY INSTALLATION
AeroThin pipes are 3 times thinner than conventional EPDM ones.
Installation can be done with up to 50% time saving, specially in tight,
hard to install areas (bays, channels, in-wall, under the roof).
The connecting membrane between the two tubes can be cut or
shortened with a simple cutter to separate them. So, the connection
to collectors, pump station and cylinder can be easily done.
The middle section of the sheath can be used for direct mounting of

13 5,53 14 15,00 12 27,49 10 51,74
15 5,82 16 15,84 14 29,31 12 57,49
17 6,16 19 17,32 16 31,07 14 62,36
20 6,86 21 18,09 19 34,95 16 65,91
23 7,33 24 19,31 22 37,67 18 68,89
26 7,64 27 20,60 25 39,64 21 74,04
29 7,94 30 21,71 28 42,18 23 78,15
32 8,51 33 23,42 31 43,73 26 84,50
35 8,92 36 24,40 34 45,28 29 86,84
Technical Data
Models Diameter pipe stainless
steel AISI316L Color insulation
[mm]
Spool
lenght [m]
AL12/6-250R DN12 Dark red 5,5 250
AL12/6-250G DN12 Grey 5,5 250
AL16/6-200R DN16 Dark red 5,5 200
AL16/6-200G DN16 Grey 5,5 200
AL20/6-150R DN20 Dark red 5,5 150
AL20/6-150G DN20 Grey 5,5 150
AL25/6-100R DN25 Dark red 5,5 100
AL25/6-100G DN25 Grey 5,5 100
AL32/6-60R DN32 Dark red 5,5 60
AL32/6-60G DN32 Grey 5,5 60
AL40/6-50R DN40 Dark red 5,5 50
AL40/6-50G DN40 Grey 5,5 50
AL12/11-150G DN12 Grey 11 150
AL16/11-150G DN16 Grey 11 150
AL20/11-100G DN20 Grey 11 100
AL25/11-60G DN25 Grey 11 60
AL32/11-50G DN32 Grey 11 50
AL40/11-50G DN40 Grey 11 50
A Cable for temperature sensor
B Heat shrink sleeve